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Candidate Party Total
Harris/Walz DEM 102,969 40.43%
Kennedy/Shanahan NOM 4,292 1.69%
Oliver/Maat LIB 2,258 0.89%
Sonski/Onak ASP 501 0.20%
Stein/Ware NOM 1,666 0.65%
Terry/Broden CON 665 0.26%
Trump/Vance REP 141,470 55.55%
West/Abdullah AUR 850 0.33%
Total Votes 254,671

Total
Times Cast 256,662 / 611,078 42.00%

Precincts Reported: 390 of 403 (96.77%)
U.S. President / Vice President 

Candidate Party Total
Begich, Nick REP 124,969 49.53%
Hafner, Eric DEM 2,485 0.98%
Howe, John Wayne AIP 9,791 3.88%
Peltola, Mary S. DEM 114,511 45.39%
Write-in 554 0.22%
Total Votes 252,310

Total
Times Cast 256,662 / 611,078 42.00%

Precincts Reported: 390 of 403 (96.77%)
U.S. Representative 

Precincts Reported: 390 of 403 (96.77%)
Voters Cast: 256,711 of 611,078 (42.01%)
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Candidate Party Total
Kiehl, Jesse DEM 11,649 96.46%
Write-in 427 3.54%
Total Votes 12,076

Total
Times Cast 15,089 / 32,580 46.31%

Precincts Reported: 18 of 18 (100.00%)
Senate District B 

Candidate Party Total
Carpenter, Ben REP 6,209 41.14%
Wegener, Tina DEM 1,629 10.79%
Bjorkman, Jesse J. REP 7,218 47.83%
Write-in 36 0.24%
Total Votes 15,092

Total
Times Cast 15,682 / 34,566 45.37%

Precincts Reported: 17 of 17 (100.00%)
Senate District D 

Candidate Party Total
Kaufman, James D. REP 6,586 49.16%
Park, Janice L. DEM 5,789 43.21%
Borbridge, Harold REP 991 7.40%
Write-in 30 0.22%
Total Votes 13,396

Total
Times Cast 14,135 / 30,870 45.79%

Precincts Reported: 13 of 13 (100.00%)
Senate District F 

Candidate Party Total
Claman, Matt DEM 7,870 54.16%
Vazquez, Liz REP 6,620 45.56%
Write-in 41 0.28%
Total Votes 14,531

Total
Times Cast 14,990 / 31,767 47.19%

Precincts Reported: 13 of 13 (100.00%)
Senate District H 
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Candidate Party Total
Dunbar, Forrest DEM 5,527 68.75%
Smith, Cheronda L. UND 2,413 30.02%
Write-in 99 1.23%
Total Votes 8,039

Total
Times Cast 8,965 / 28,112 31.89%

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)
Senate District J   

Candidate Party Total
Goecker, Jared D. REP 6,101 40.38%
Merrick, Kelly R. REP 7,032 46.54%
Hammermeister, Lee E. DEM 1,935 12.81%
Write-in 41 0.27%
Total Votes 15,109

Total
Times Cast 15,638 / 33,374 46.86%

Precincts Reported: 13 of 13 (100.00%)
Senate District L   

Candidate Party Total
Wilson, David S. REP 3,598 28.73%
Wright, Stephen REP 2,070 16.53%
Yundt, Robert REP 6,706 53.55%
Write-in 149 1.19%
Total Votes 12,523

Total
Times Cast 14,053 / 33,182 42.35%

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)
Senate District N   

Candidate Party Total
Kawasaki, Scott DEM 4,731 50.27%
Hajdukovich, Leslie W. REP 4,657 49.48%
Write-in 23 0.24%
Total Votes 9,411

Total
Times Cast 9,594 / 26,393 36.35%

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)
Senate District P   
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Candidate Party Total
Cronk, Mike REP 7,899 52.62%
Williams, Robert "Bert" AIP 954 6.35%
Fletcher, Savannah UND 6,116 40.74%
Write-in 43 0.29%
Total Votes 15,012

Total
Times Cast 15,594 / 32,351 48.20%

Precincts Reported: 47 of 48 (97.92%)
Senate District R   

Candidate Party Total
Olson, Donald C. "Donny" DEM 4,763 97.40%
Write-in 127 2.60%
Total Votes 4,890

Total
Times Cast 5,627 / 19,640 28.65%

Precincts Reported: 40 of 48 (83.33%)
Senate District T   

Candidate Party Total
Moran, Agnes C. NON 1,503 24.58%
Bynum, Jeremy T. REP 3,153 51.57%
Echohawk, Grant NON 1,448 23.68%
Write-in 10 0.16%
Total Votes 6,114

Total
Times Cast 6,312 / 15,377 41.05%

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)
House District 1   

Candidate Party Total
Himschoot, Rebecca NON 4,545 97.60%
Write-in 112 2.40%
Total Votes 4,657

Total
Times Cast 6,022 / 16,164 37.26%

Precincts Reported: 15 of 15 (100.00%)
House District 2   
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Candidate Party Total
Story, Andrea "Andi" DEM 6,130 95.99%
Write-in 256 4.01%
Total Votes 6,386

Total
Times Cast 8,301 / 17,135 48.44%

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)
House District 3   

Candidate Party Total
Hannan, Sara DEM 5,275 96.61%
Write-in 185 3.39%
Total Votes 5,460

Total
Times Cast 6,788 / 15,445 43.95%

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)
House District 4   

Candidate Party Total
Radner, Leighton LIB 1,104 22.69%
Stutes, Louise B. REP 3,727 76.61%
Write-in 34 0.70%
Total Votes 4,865

Total
Times Cast 5,261 / 14,291 36.81%

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)
House District 5   

Candidate Party Total
Vance, Sarah L. REP 4,305 47.69%
Johnson, Brent NON 3,868 42.85%
Slaughter, Dawson R. REP 836 9.26%
Write-in 18 0.20%
Total Votes 9,027

Total
Times Cast 9,277 / 18,511 50.12%

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)
House District 6   
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Candidate Party Total
Gillham, Ronald D. "Ron" REP 2,619 39.71%
Ruffridge, Justin M. REP 3,915 59.36%
Write-in 61 0.92%
Total Votes 6,595

Total
Times Cast 7,232 / 17,038 42.45%

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)
House District 7   

Candidate Party Total
Elam, Bill REP 3,720 51.26%
Hillyer, John REP 3,435 47.33%
Write-in 102 1.41%
Total Votes 7,257

Total
Times Cast 8,450 / 17,528 48.21%

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)
House District 8   

Candidate Party Total
Bauer, Lucy REP 4,154 46.68%
Holland, Ky NON 4,723 53.08%
Write-in 21 0.24%
Total Votes 8,898

Total
Times Cast 9,232 / 16,532 55.84%

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)
House District 9   

Candidate Party Total
Kopp, Charles M. "Chuck" REP 3,767 60.91%
Johnson, Craig W. REP 2,345 37.91%
Write-in 73 1.18%
Total Votes 6,185

Total
Times Cast 6,960 / 15,400 45.19%

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)
House District 10   
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Candidate Party Total
Coulombe, Julie REP 3,904 53.95%
Featherly, Walter T. NON 3,321 45.89%
Write-in 12 0.17%
Total Votes 7,237

Total
Times Cast 7,568 / 15,451 48.98%

Precincts Reported: 7 of 7 (100.00%)
House District 11   

Candidate Party Total
Lurtsema, Joseph M. "Joe" REP 2,503 40.23%
Schrage, Calvin R. NON 3,697 59.42%
Write-in 22 0.35%
Total Votes 6,222

Total
Times Cast 6,567 / 15,419 42.59%

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)
House District 12   

Candidate Party Total
Gottshall, Heather REP 2,679 47.22%
Josephson, Andrew L. "Andy"
 DEM 2,982 52.56%

Write-in 12 0.21%
Total Votes 5,673

Total
Times Cast 5,853 / 15,591 37.54%

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)
House District 13   

Candidate Party Total
Galvin, Alyse S. NON 3,810 77.77%
Kamdem, Harry Winner DEM 981 20.02%
Write-in 108 2.20%
Total Votes 4,899

Total
Times Cast 5,480 / 14,848 36.91%

Precincts Reported: 7 of 7 (100.00%)
House District 14   
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Candidate Party Total
Costello, Mia REP 3,755 52.47%
Wells, Denny DEM 3,204 44.77%
Darden, Dustin T. DEM 184 2.57%
Write-in 14 0.20%
Total Votes 7,157

Total
Times Cast 7,366 / 15,697 46.93%

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)
House District 15 

Candidate Party Total
Moe, Nick NON 3,030 43.63%
Hall, Carolyn DEM 3,849 55.42%
Write-in 66 0.95%
Total Votes 6,945

Total
Times Cast 7,624 / 16,070 47.44%

Precincts Reported: 7 of 7 (100.00%)
House District 16 

Candidate Party Total
Fields, William Z. "Zack" DEM 3,866 93.22%
Write-in 281 6.78%
Total Votes 4,147

Total
Times Cast 5,409 / 15,324 35.30%

Precincts Reported: 7 of 7 (100.00%)
House District 17 

Candidate Party Total
Groh, Cliff DEM 1,365 50.50%
Nelson, David REP 1,337 49.46%
Write-in 1 0.04%
Total Votes 2,703

Total
Times Cast 2,819 / 12,457 22.63%

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)
House District 18 



11/6/2024 2:44:56 PMPage: 9 of 19

Candidate Party Total
Wyatt, Russell O. UND 270 8.10%
Mina, Genevieve G. DEM 1,989 59.68%
Anderson, Kaylee M. REP 1,062 31.86%
Write-in 12 0.36%
Total Votes 3,333

Total
Times Cast 3,617 / 13,580 26.63%

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)
House District 19 

Candidate Party Total
Gray, Andrew T. DEM 2,982 62.50%
Kohlhaas, Scott A. LIB 1,734 36.34%
Write-in 55 1.15%
Total Votes 4,771

Total
Times Cast 5,348 / 14,532 36.80%

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)
House District 20 

Candidate Party Total
Mears, Donna C. DEM 3,468 53.23%
Sims, Aimée REP 3,037 46.62%
Write-in 10 0.15%
Total Votes 6,515

Total
Times Cast 6,751 / 16,102 41.93%

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)
House District 21 

Candidate Party Total
Wright, Stanley A. REP 1,908 48.46%
Eischeid, Ted J. DEM 2,019 51.28%
Write-in 10 0.25%
Total Votes 3,937

Total
Times Cast 4,075 / 14,699 27.72%

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)
House District 22 
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Candidate Party Total
Allard, Jamie REP 4,688 62.66%
Arlington, Jim DEM 2,765 36.96%
Write-in 29 0.39%
Total Votes 7,482

Total
Times Cast 7,820 / 17,090 45.76%

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)
House District 23   

Candidate Party Total
Saddler, Dan REP 6,404 96.94%
Write-in 202 3.06%
Total Votes 6,606

Total
Times Cast 7,818 / 16,284 48.01%

Precincts Reported: 7 of 7 (100.00%)
House District 24   

Candidate Party Total
Johnson, DeLena M. REP 6,670 95.83%
Write-in 290 4.17%
Total Votes 6,960

Total
Times Cast 8,519 / 17,002 50.11%

Precincts Reported: 7 of 7 (100.00%)
House District 25   

Candidate Party Total
Tilton, Cathy REP 6,153 96.58%
Write-in 218 3.42%
Total Votes 6,371

Total
Times Cast 7,544 / 16,512 45.69%

Precincts Reported: 7 of 7 (100.00%)
House District 26   
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Candidate Party Total
Underwood, Jubilee L. REP 3,190 51.07%
Eastman, David REP 2,979 47.69%
Write-in 77 1.23%
Total Votes 6,246

Total
Times Cast 6,874 / 16,754 41.03%

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)
House District 27   

Candidate Party Total
Wright, Jessica REP 1,601 25.30%
Menard, Steve REP 2,276 35.97%
Moore, Elexie REP 2,356 37.23%
Write-in 95 1.50%
Total Votes 6,328

Total
Times Cast 7,179 / 16,428 43.70%

Precincts Reported: 7 of 7 (100.00%)
House District 28   

Candidate Party Total
Rauscher, George REP 6,370 95.55%
Write-in 297 4.45%
Total Votes 6,667

Total
Times Cast 8,204 / 16,969 48.35%

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)
House District 29   

Candidate Party Total
McCabe, Kevin J. REP 3,733 53.59%
Holmes, Doyle E. REP 3,117 44.75%
Write-in 116 1.67%
Total Votes 6,966

Total
Times Cast 7,838 / 17,594 44.55%

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)
House District 30   
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Candidate Party Total
LeBon, Bart REP 2,460 46.46%
Dibert, Maxine L. DEM 2,819 53.24%
Write-in 16 0.30%
Total Votes 5,295

Total
Times Cast 5,414 / 14,523 37.28%

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)
House District 31   

Candidate Party Total
Damron, Gary K. DEM 1,243 31.01%
Stapp, Will REP 2,748 68.56%
Write-in 17 0.42%
Total Votes 4,008

Total
Times Cast 4,180 / 11,870 35.21%

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)
House District 32   

Candidate Party Total
Prax, Glenn "Mike" REP 6,038 96.79%
Write-in 200 3.21%
Total Votes 6,238

Total
Times Cast 7,414 / 16,696 44.41%

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)
House District 33   

Candidate Party Total
Tomaszewski, Frank REP 4,178 56.35%
Cottle, Joy "Joy Beth" REP 3,168 42.73%
Write-in 68 0.92%
Total Votes 7,414

Total
Times Cast 7,951 / 16,299 48.78%

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)
House District 34   
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Candidate Party Total
Carrick, Ashley E. DEM 4,095 53.73%
McNeill, Ruben A. Jr. REP 3,509 46.04%
Write-in 17 0.22%
Total Votes 7,621

Total
Times Cast 7,868 / 16,027 49.09%

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)
House District 35 

Candidate Party Total
Goode, Pamela REP 1,867 25.37%
Kowalski, Brandon P. 
"Putuuqti" DEM 2,377 32.30%

Fields, James LIB 408 5.54%
Schwanke, Rebecca A. REP 2,679 36.40%
Write-in 29 0.39%
Total Votes 7,360

Total
Times Cast 7,726 / 16,324 47.33%

Precincts Reported: 39 of 40 (97.50%)
House District 36 

Candidate Party Total
Edgmon, Bryce UND 2,020 73.27%
Deacon, Darren M. NON 710 25.75%
Write-in 27 0.98%
Total Votes 2,757

Total
Times Cast 3,073 / 10,131 30.33%

Precincts Reported: 33 of 35 (94.29%)
House District 37 
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Candidate Party Total
Keppel, Willy VET 761 26.34%
McCormick, C.J. DEM 861 29.80%
Jimmie, Nellie D. "Unangik" DEM 1,101 38.11%
Sosa, Victoria B. DEM 157 5.43%
Write-in 9 0.31%
Total Votes 2,889

Total
Times Cast 3,051 / 10,938 27.89%

Precincts Reported: 22 of 24 (91.67%)
House District 38 

Candidate Party Total
Ivanoff, Tyler AIP 1,324 41.41%
Foster, Neal W. DEM 1,860 58.18%
Write-in 13 0.41%
Total Votes 3,197

Total
Times Cast 3,373 / 10,532 32.03%

Precincts Reported: 25 of 28 (89.29%)
House District 39 

Candidate Party Total
Chase, Saima "Ikrik" DEM 336 21.25%
Baker, Thomas C. "Ikaaq" UND 344 21.76%
Burke, Robyn "Niayuq" DEM 887 56.10%
Write-in 14 0.89%
Total Votes 1,581

Total
Times Cast 2,254 / 9,108 24.75%

Precincts Reported: 15 of 20 (75.00%)
House District 40 

Candidate Party Total
YES 137,428 56.58%
NO 105,451 43.42%
Total Votes 242,879

Total
Times Cast 256,412 / 610,272 42.02%

Precincts Reported: 389 of 402 (96.77%)
BM#1 - 23AMLS 
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Candidate Party Total
YES 125,230 50.87%
NO 120,941 49.13%
Total Votes 246,171

Total
Times Cast 256,412 / 610,272 42.02%

Precincts Reported: 389 of 402 (96.77%)
BM#2 - 22AKHE 

Candidate Party Total
YES 121,561 59.85%
NO 81,550 40.15%
Total Votes 203,111

Total
Times Cast 256,412 / 610,272 42.02%

Precincts Reported: 389 of 402 (96.77%)
Supreme Court - Borghesan 

Candidate Party Total
YES 119,621 59.38%
NO 81,816 40.62%
Total Votes 201,437

Total
Times Cast 256,412 / 610,272 42.02%

Precincts Reported: 389 of 402 (96.77%)
Supreme Court - Henderson 

Candidate Party Total
YES 121,663 60.60%
NO 79,115 39.40%
Total Votes 200,778

Total
Times Cast 256,412 / 610,272 42.02%

Precincts Reported: 389 of 402 (96.77%)
Court of Appeals - Allard 
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Candidate Party Total
YES 114,555 57.70%
NO 83,975 42.30%
Total Votes 198,530

Total
Times Cast 256,412 / 610,272 42.02%

Precincts Reported: 389 of 402 (96.77%)
Court of Appeals - Terrell 

Candidate Party Total
YES 15,780 74.96%
NO 5,270 25.04%
Total Votes 21,050

Total
Times Cast 27,423 / 64,121 42.77%

Precincts Reported: 43 of 43 (100.00%)
District Court JD1 - Pickrell 

Candidate Party Total
YES 80,602 58.13%
NO 58,067 41.87%
Total Votes 138,669

Total
Times Cast 179,912 / 423,733 42.46%

Precincts Reported: 212 of 212 (100.00%)
Superior Court JD3 - Ahrens 

Candidate Party Total
YES 78,221 56.83%
NO 59,411 43.17%
Total Votes 137,632

Total
Times Cast 179,912 / 423,733 42.46%

Precincts Reported: 212 of 212 (100.00%)
Superior Court JD3 - Seifert 
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Candidate Party Total
YES 79,393 57.35%
NO 59,051 42.65%
Total Votes 138,444

Total
Times Cast 179,912 / 423,733 42.46%

Precincts Reported: 212 of 212 (100.00%)
Superior Court JD3 - Walker Jr. 

Candidate Party Total
YES 73,537 52.83%
NO 65,654 47.17%
Total Votes 139,191

Total
Times Cast 179,912 / 423,733 42.46%

Precincts Reported: 212 of 212 (100.00%)
Superior Court JD3 - Zeman 

Candidate Party Total
YES 80,687 58.30%
NO 57,717 41.70%
Total Votes 138,404

Total
Times Cast 179,912 / 423,733 42.46%

Precincts Reported: 212 of 212 (100.00%)
District Court JD3 - Dickson 

Candidate Party Total
YES 79,131 57.70%
NO 58,015 42.30%
Total Votes 137,146

Total
Times Cast 179,912 / 423,733 42.46%

District Court JD3 - Franciosi 
Precincts Reported: 212 of 212 (100.00%)
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Candidate Party Total
YES 82,343 59.73%
NO 55,522 40.27%
Total Votes 137,865

Total
Times Cast 179,912 / 423,733 42.46%

Precincts Reported: 212 of 212 (100.00%)
District Court JD3 - Hanley   

Candidate Party Total
YES 77,017 56.12%
NO 60,230 43.88%
Total Votes 137,247

Total
Times Cast 179,912 / 423,733 42.46%

Precincts Reported: 212 of 212 (100.00%)
District Court JD3 - Logue   

Candidate Party Total
YES 78,685 57.19%
NO 58,899 42.81%
Total Votes 137,584

Total
Times Cast 179,912 / 423,733 42.46%

Precincts Reported: 212 of 212 (100.00%)
District Court JD3 - McCrea   

Candidate Party Total
YES 82,791 59.98%
NO 55,234 40.02%
Total Votes 138,025

Total
Times Cast 179,912 / 423,733 42.46%

Precincts Reported: 212 of 212 (100.00%)
District Court JD3 - Wallace   
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Candidate Party Total
YES 83,081 59.92%
NO 55,583 40.08%
Total Votes 138,664

Total
Times Cast 179,912 / 423,733 42.46%

Precincts Reported: 212 of 212 (100.00%)
District Court JD3 - Washington   

Candidate Party Total
YES 22,861 63.00%
NO 13,429 37.00%
Total Votes 36,290

Total
Times Cast 44,518 / 106,889 41.65%

Precincts Reported: 104 of 110 (94.55%)
Superior Court JD4 - Haines   

Candidate Party Total
YES 22,446 61.92%
NO 13,803 38.08%
Total Votes 36,249

Total
Times Cast 44,518 / 106,889 41.65%

Precincts Reported: 104 of 110 (94.55%)
District Court JD4 - Bahr   

Candidate Party Total
YES 23,304 64.42%
NO 12,869 35.58%
Total Votes 36,173

Total
Times Cast 44,518 / 106,889 41.65%

Precincts Reported: 104 of 110 (94.55%)
District Court JD4 - Christian   


